
Lancaster Head of the Lune
Start Order
Division 1 (09:45)

Num Event Crew Club

301 Op 8+ LAU (G) Lancaster University Boat Club (T Gurnell)
101 Op 8+ MAU (A) Manchester University Boat Club (S Flynn)
102 W 8+ Band 1 MAU (B) Manchester University Boat Club (S Sawday)
103 W 8+ Band 2 MAU (C) Manchester University Boat Club (D Brearley)
107 Op J18 4x- Band 1 AGE (B) Agecroft Rowing Club (H Holme)
108 Op MasB/C 4x- LKL (A) Mas B - Lakeland Rowing Club (J Slater)
109 Op MasB/C 4x- LAJ (M) Mas C - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (J Bowskill)
110 Op 4x+ TO LAJ (L) Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (S Thomas)
111 Op 2x MAU (H) Manchester University Boat Club (O Drew)
112 Op 2x LAU (F) Lancaster University Boat Club (I McCreadie)
113 Op 2- LKL (G) Lakeland Rowing Club (S Lawson)
114 Op 2- LAJ (K) Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (S Tallantyre)
115 Op Sch/Jun 2- LRG (G) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (H Gallagher)
116 Op J16 2x AGE (H) Agecroft Rowing Club (H Gee)
117SCR Op J15 2x TTA (M) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (H Gant)
118 Op 1x LKL (Q) Lakeland Rowing Club (L McCumiskey)
119 Op 1x MAU (O) Manchester University Boat Club (A Said)
120 Op J18 1x LRG (A) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (T Birkbeck)
121 Op J18 1x TTA (J) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (T Rodley)
122 Op J17 1x Band 1 LRG (B) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Proctor)
123 Op J17 1x Band 1 LRG (L) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (G Cookson)
124 Op J17 1x Band 2 LRG (M) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (E Potter)
125 Op J17 1x Band 2 LKL (O) Lakeland Rowing Club (S Hill)
126 Op J17 1x Band 2 LRG (N) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (A Blackstone)
127 Op J17 1x Band 2 TTA (K) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (J Coulthard)
128 Op J16 1x Band 1 LRG (C) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (W Rose)
129 Op J14 1x TTA (L) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (A Storr)
130 Op MasD/E 1x TTA (T) Mas D - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (K Wilson)
131 Op MasD/E 1x LKL (V) Mas E - Lakeland Rowing Club (G Mactavish)
132 Op MasF/G 1x TTA (B) Mas F - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (D Chappell)
133 Op MasF/G 1x WDM (C) Mas F - Windermere Rowing Club (A Dent)
134 Op MasF/G 1x LKL (R) Mas G - Lakeland Rowing Club (N Cowan)
135 W 4x- Band 2 AGE (E) Agecroft Rowing Club (E Beresford)
136 W 4x- Band 2 LAJ (A) Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (E. Cookson)
137 W 4+ LAU (M) Lancaster University Boat Club (H Long)
138 Mx MasC/D 4x- LAJ (B) Mas C - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (M Casson-Grave)
139 Mx MasE 4x- WDM (A) Mas E - Windermere Rowing Club (A Conway)
140 W MasB/C 4x- LKL (E) Mas C - Lakeland Rowing Club (L Varey)
141 W MasE/F/G 4x- WDM (B) Mas F - Windermere Rowing Club (L Sharp)
142 W 2x AGE (I) Agecroft Rowing Club (A Reed)
143 W 2- LAU (L) Lancaster University Boat Club (L Parsons)
144 W MasD 2x WDM (O) Mas D - Windermere Rowing Club (K Done)
145 W MasD 2x TTA (H) Mas D - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (C Rodley)
146 W MasF 2x TTA (A) Mas F - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (G Houston)
147 W MasF 2x LKL (H) Mas F - Lakeland Rowing Club (C Whittam)
148 W 1x WDM (D) Windermere Rowing Club (B Hamilton)
149 W J18 1x Band 1 AGE (J) Agecroft Rowing Club (L Herceg-Millington)
150SCR W J18 1x Band 1 TTA (I) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (C Smith)
151 W J18 1x Band 2 LCS Lancaster Schools' Rowing Association (E Tsepelin)

Cont...
Page 1 of 6 Data processing provided by rowTIME Ltd Created: 14/11/2025 15:39:15



Lancaster Head of the Lune
Start Order
Division 1 (09:45)

Num Event Crew Club

152 W J14 1x AGE (L) Agecroft Rowing Club (B Okunola)
153 W J14 1x AGE (K) Agecroft Rowing Club (P Kelly-Aberle)
154 W MasE/F 1x LKL (S) Mas E - Lakeland Rowing Club (S Ayers)
155 W MasE/F 1x WDM (E) Mas F - Windermere Rowing Club (J Cleary)
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201 W 8+ Band 1 LAU (H) Lancaster University Boat Club (E Shaw)
202 W 8+ Band 2 LAU (I) Lancaster University Boat Club (O Williamson)
203 Op 4+ Band 2 MAU (F) Manchester University Boat Club (P Ni)
204 Op J18 4x- Band 1 LRG (F) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Bowskill)
205 Op J18 4x- Band 2 LRG (W) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (H Gallagher)
206 Op J18 4x- Band 2 AGE (V) Agecroft Rowing Club (M Nizam)
207 Op MasB/C 4x- LAJ (P) Mas C - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (A Green)
208 Op MasE/F 4x- WDM (G) Mas E - Windermere Rowing Club (P Brooks)
209 Op MasE/F 4x- TTA (R) Mas E - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (P Pearson)
210 Op J15 4x+ LRG (S) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (H Barton)
211 Op J18 2x AGE (N) Agecroft Rowing Club (K Waligorski)
212 Op 2- LAU (D) Lancaster University Boat Club (G Rainbow)
213SCR Op 2- LAU (E) ()
214 Op Sch/Jun 2- LRG (E) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (E Otley)
215 Op J16 2x LRG (J) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (C Alarcon Barragan)
216 Op J16 2x LRG (I) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Scamman)
217 Op MasE/F/G 2x LKL (F) Mas E - Lakeland Rowing Club (A Hill)
218 Op MasE/F/G 2x SBC Mas E - Southport Boat Club (I Whiting)
219 Op 1x WDM (J) Windermere Rowing Club (E Strachan)
220 Op J17 1x Band 1 AGE (X) Agecroft Rowing Club (K O'Donnell)
221 Op J17 1x Band 2 LKL (N) Lakeland Rowing Club (C John)
222 Op J16 1x Band 2 LRG (P) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (F Howard)
223 Op J16 1x Band 2 AGE (P) Agecroft Rowing Club (A Meechan)
224 Op J15 1x LRG (H) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (A Jones)
225 Op J15 1x LRG (O) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Birkbeck)
226 Op J15 1x LRG (Q) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (M Dillon)
227 Op J15 1x AGE (O) Agecroft Rowing Club (N Barnes)
228 Op J15 1x AGE (U) Agecroft Rowing Club (A Lord)
229 Mx 4x- AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (D Gilmore)
230 Mx 4x- LKL (C) Lakeland Rowing Club (H Brown)
231 W 4+ MAU (G) Manchester University Boat Club (J Pringle)
232 Mx MasE 4x- TTA (F) Mas E - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (A Cook)
233 Mx MasF/G 4x- LAJ (O) Mas G - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (E Appleyard)
234 W MasB/C 4x- LAJ (C) Mas B - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (M Shocket)
235 W MasE/F/G 4x- WDM (F) Mas E - Windermere Rowing Club (R Stavert)
236 W 2x MAU (I) Manchester University Boat Club (S Sawday)
237 W 2x WDM (I) Mas A - Windermere Rowing Club (B Hamilton)
238 W 2- MAU (K) Manchester University Boat Club (E Hale)
239 W J18 2x AGE (M) Agecroft Rowing Club (J Taylor)
240 W J18 2x AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (E Beresford)
241 W J18 2x LRG (R) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (P Burrow)
242 Mx MasE/F 2x LKL (K) Mas E - Lakeland Rowing Club (J McCumiskey)
243 Mx MasE/F 2x LKL (T) Mas F - Lakeland Rowing Club (S Ayers)
244 Mx MasE/F 2x WDM (H) Mas F - Windermere Rowing Club (T Kidwell)
245 W 1x MAU (L) Manchester University Boat Club (M Luddington)
246 W 1x MAU (M) Manchester University Boat Club (B Wilshaw)
247 W 1x MAU (P) Manchester University Boat Club (L Cleminson)
248 W 1x MAU (Q) Manchester University Boat Club (C Sayers)
249 W 1x MAU (R) Manchester University Boat Club (C Jonsson)
250 W 1x MAU (S) Manchester University Boat Club (S Sharkey)
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251 W J18 1x Band 2 AGE (Z) Agecroft Rowing Club (H Brierley-Lister)
252 W J14 1x AGE (Y) Agecroft Rowing Club (J Haigh)
253 W J14 1x DBY (A) Derby Rowing Club (E Bayes-Dowdy)
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302 Op 4x- LRG (V) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (G Cookson)
303 Op 4x- LAJ (D) Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (S McLoughlin)
104 Op 4+ Band 1 LAU (A) Lancaster University Boat Club (I Smith)
304 Op 4+ Band 1 MAU (D) Manchester University Boat Club (M Mace)
105 Op 4+ Band 1 LAU (B) Lancaster University Boat Club (T Ashcroft)
106 Op 4+ Band 2 LAU (C) Lancaster University Boat Club (F Wilkins)
305 Op 4+ Band 2 MAU (E) Manchester University Boat Club (N James)
306 Op J16 4x- LRG (Y) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (C Alarcon Barragan)
307 Op J16 4x- AGE (D) Agecroft Rowing Club (A Lord)
308 Op MasE/F 4x- LAJ (I) Mas F - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (G Stevens)
309 Op J15 4x+ LRG (T) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (J Birkbeck)
310 Op J18 2x TTA (O) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (T Rodley)
311 Op J17 2x AGE (R) Agecroft Rowing Club (K O'Donnell)
312 Op J17 2x LKL (M) Lakeland Rowing Club (C John)
313 Op J15 2x LRG (U) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (H Barton)
314 Op J15 2x LRG (Z) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (A Wilkinson)
315 Op MasB/C/D 2x LKL (B) Mas B - Lakeland Rowing Club (C Wagstaff)
316 Op MasB/C/D 2x LAJ (F) Mas D - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (M Casson-Grave)
317 Op MasB/C/D 2x TTA (S) Mas D - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (I Rodley)
318 Op MasE/F/G 2x TTA (G) Mas G - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (A Cook)
319 Op J16 1x Band 1 AGE (S) Agecroft Rowing Club (K Ince)
320 Op J15 1x TTA (Q) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (A Storr)
321 Op J14 1x LKL (P) Lakeland Rowing Club (L Copeland)
322 Op MasD/E 1x AGE (W) Mas E - Agecroft Rowing Club (M Lord)
323 Op MasD/E 1x TTA (E) Mas E - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (D Chappell)
324 W 4x- Band 1 AGE (G) Agecroft Rowing Club (D Gilmore)
325 W 4x- Band 1 WDM (M) Windermere Rowing Club (R Stokes)
326 W 4x- Band 2 LAU (N) Lancaster University Boat Club (E Rafferty)
327 W 4+ LAU (J) Lancaster University Boat Club (E Shaw)
328 W 4+ AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (L Cargo)
329 Mx 4x- LRG (X) Lancaster Royal Grammar School Boat Club (P Burrow)
330 Mx MasC/D 4x- WDM (Q) Mas D - Windermere Rowing Club (K Ball)
331 Mx MasF/G 4x- LKL (I) Mas F - Lakeland Rowing Club (S Lawson)
332 Mx MasF/G 4x- WDM (L) Mas F - Windermere Rowing Club (L Sharp)
333 W MasE/F/G 4x- TTA (C) Mas F - Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (G Houston)
334 W MasE/F/G 4x- LAJ (N) Mas E - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (L d'Arcy)
335 W MasE/F/G 4x- LAJ (H) Mas G - Lancaster John O'Gaunt Rowing Club (M Fearnley)
336 Mx 2x LKL (L) Lakeland Rowing Club (J McCumiskey)
337 Mx 2x LKL (U) Lakeland Rowing Club (S Ayers)
338 Mx 2x LKL (D) Lakeland Rowing Club (L McCumiskey)
339 W 2x MAU (J) Manchester University Boat Club (L Richardson)
340 W J18 2x AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (H English)
341 W J15 2x AGE (T) Agecroft Rowing Club (H Brierley-Lister)
342SCR W J15 2x TTA (P) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (H Gant)
343 W MasF 2x WDM (N) Mas F - Windermere Rowing Club (S Gibson)
344SCR W 1x TTA (N) Talkin Tarn Amateur Rowing Club (C Smith)
345 W J18 1x Band 2 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (J Farraker)
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Detected problems in generating PDF
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